Alexander

r

602 Alexander S.E. Fire on August 13, 1963, at 1:31 a.m., caused $1,800
damage to this vacant 2-story frame dwelling. Grand Mobile Homes,
owner.

604

605

Kentwood

609

610

613

614

617

618

619

05/26/76 5033
12/10/80 6049
04/03/81 6090
02/02/81 6044
05/26/82 7135
11/30/71 4062
Plug in basement.
02/02/81 6045
07/27/73 4415
11/09/70 3675
07/22/71 3937

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
Neighborhood Improvement--
Kentwood Excavating

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

Pitsch

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
Hodgens
Cooke

Pitsch

2-story frame dwelling, identical to 609-625.

624 Alexander S.E.

$5,296.35 damage.

Fire on August 2, 1964, at 10:12 p.m., caused

Rear of 2-%2 story frame dwelling fully involved.

Ethel Bishop owner & occupant. Exposure from garage fire at 628.

625

628

632

633

634

635

638

655

02/17/78
02/22/72
08/16/71
09/09/74
12/19/72
11/05/75
10/18/76
12/21/75

08/16/71

5485

4104

3950

4639

4308

4925

5154

4777

3951

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
Cooke

Hodgens

Urban Renewal--Loader & Dump
Pitsch

Urban Renewal--Cross
Neighborhood Improvement

Urban Renewal--Pitsch

Hodgens



703

706

713 Alexander S.E.
$7,200 damage.

07/02/87 7642

12/05/77 5466 Neighborhood Improvement--Cross

over inside of house. Donald F. Oosterhouse, owner.

717

721

727

728

729

825

842

915

962

1010

Fire on November 22, 1968, at 12:14 a.m., caused
2-story frame dwelling, 5 gals. of kerosene poured

06/27/69 3073 Urban Renewal

07/21/69 3085 Cooke

09/18/72 4278 Pitsch

03/22/72 4134 Dohm

12/05/77 5456 Jerome Sorrells

07/07/75 4856 Urban Renewal--Pitsch

12/05/77 5457 Neighborhood Improvement--Cross
05/14/73 4408 Cannon

12/05/77 5421 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
1-story frame dwelling.

08/10/81 7055 Pitsch

04/21/69 3022 Cass Avenue Church of God

Same as 1008 Kalamazoo S.E.

07/30/75 4886 Pitsch
Alexander School. No water cutoff.

1010 Alexander S.E. Alexander School. Elementary school built in 1975.
Capacity: 360. 2009-10 enrollment: 144.

1049

1053

1057

line.

1346

08/27/62 1337 Capitol
1Y>-story frame dwelling. To reuse sewer line.

08/27/62 1336 Capitol
To reuse sewer line.

08/27/62 1335 Capitol
1Y5-story frame dwelling, n.w. corner of Alto.

To reuse sewer



