## **Alexander Street, S.E.**

602 Alexander S.E. Fire on August 13, 1963, at 1:31 a.m., caused \$1,800 damage to this vacant 2-story frame dwelling. Grand Mobile Homes, owner.

604	05/26/76	5033	Neighborhood Improve	ementPitsch
605 Kentwood	12/10/80	6049	Neighborhood	Improvement
	04/03/81	6090	Kentwood Excavating	
609	02/02/81	6044	Neighborhood Improve	ementPitsch
610	05/26/82	7135	Neighborhood Improve	ementPitsch
613	11/30/71 Plug in base	4062 ment.	Pitsch	
614	02/02/81	6045	Neighborhood Improve	ementPitsch
617	07/27/73	4415	Hodgens	
618	11/09/70	3675	Cooke	
619	07/22/71 2-story fram	3937 ne dwelling, id	Pitsch dentical to 609-625.	

624 Alexander S.E. Fire on August 2, 1964, at 10:12 p.m., caused \$5,296.35 damage. Rear of 2-1/2 story frame dwelling fully involved. Ethel Bishop owner & occupant. Exposure from garage fire at 628.

	02/17/78	5485	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
625	02/22/72	4104	Cooke
628	08/16/71	3950	Hodgens
632	09/09/74	4639	Urban RenewalLoader & Dump
633	12/19/72	4308	Pitsch
634	11/05/75	4925	Urban RenewalCross
635	10/18/76	5154	Neighborhood Improvement
638	12/21/75	4777	Urban RenewalPitsch
655	08/16/71	3951	Hodgens

703	07/02/87	7642	
706	12/05/77	5466	Neighborhood ImprovementCross

713 Alexander S.E. Fire on November 22, 1968, at 12:14 a.m., caused \$7,200 damage. 2-story frame dwelling, 5 gals. of kerosene poured over inside of house. Donald F. Oosterhouse, owner.

	over i	nside of hous 06/27/69 07/21/69	se. Donald F. 3073 3085	Oosterhouse, owner. Urban Renewal Cooke
717		09/18/72	4278	Pitsch
721		03/22/72	4134	Dohm
727		12/05/77	5456	Jerome SorrelIs
728		07/07/75	4856	Urban RenewalPitsch
729		12/05/77	5457	Neighborhood ImprovementCross
825		05/14/73	4408	Cannon
842		12/05/77 1-story fram	5421 ne dwelling.	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
915		08/10/81	7055	Pitsch
962		04/21/69 Same as 100	3022 08 Kalamazoo	Cass Avenue Church of God o S.E.
1010		07/30/75 Alexander S	4886 chool. No wa	Pitsch ater cutoff.

- Alexander School. No water cutoff.
- 1010 Alexander S.E. Alexander School. Elementary school built in 1975. Capacity: 360. 2009-10 enrollment: 144.
- 08/27/62 1337 Capitol  $1\frac{1}{2}$ -story frame dwelling. To reuse sewer line.
- 1053 08/27/62 1336 Capitol To reuse sewer line.
- 1057 08/27/62 1335 Capitol 1½-story frame dwelling, n.w. corner of Alto. To reuse sewer line.